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DORSAL
416
404
414
409
420
413
423
401
402
403
405
411
417
426
425
427
419
406
410
428

S TRAIL HOCTURNO

@VA@oLOb@

PARTICIPANTE
NUNEZ MUNOZ , YAGO

BELLO RODRIGUEZ , IAGO
MIRA LEMA , DANIEL

INFESTA LOIS , DAMIAN

POSTI TRILLO , ALVAR
MENDEZ POSE , NOA
SANCHEZ MOURA , TOMAS
AMADO PREGO , NICOLAS
BANA LORENZO , MARIA
BARREIRO FERREIRO , DANIEL
FACAL AMADO, IKER
LORENZO RIOBOO, IRIA
PARGA CAMAFREITA , ERIC
TRILLO AMIGO , JOSE ALBERTO
SENARIS VILARINO , LEO
VEIGA VALES , JOSE RAMON
PASANTES REY , NOAH
FERNANDEZ BARREIRO , ANXO
INFESTA LOIS , VERA

VILLAR ESPASANDIN , MURIEL

- PEKETRAILA -

SEXO
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

CATEGORIA
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAILA
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAILA
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAIL A-F
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAILA
PEKETRAIL A-F
PEKETRAILA
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAIL A-F
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAILA
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAIL A
PEKETRAIL A-F
PEKETRAIL A-F

META

FOGAR
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
ABELLARIZA

CLUB ATLETISMO SADA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS CARBALLO
ATLETISMO CUNTIS
INDEPENDIENTE

AD MONTE BRONDO

INDEPENDIENTE

20/08/2022

META
00:01:55
00:02:00
00:02:19
00:02:22
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:02
00:03:18
00:03:30

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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